



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 62 of 2025

R.K. TRANSPORT AND CONSTRUCTION LIMITED **versus** AMBIKA PROJECT

21/03/2025	Mr. Kshitij Sharma, Advocate for the Appellant. Issue notice to the respondent on main appeal as well as on I.A. No. 02 which is an application for condonation of delay, on payment of PF and copies within seven days. List this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	